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6469- plan holders list , Fri. 10/5/12
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6469 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 9/26/2012

6469 Radtke Contractors Brittney Hogan 6408 Cross Road
Winneconn
e WI 54986 920-582-4114 - 920-582-9664 bhogan@radtkecontractors.come Email 9/26/2012

6469 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 9/26/2012

6469 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 9/26/2012

6469 Builders Exchange of Michigan Tanya Fredricks 4461 Cascade Rd SE
Grand 
Rapids MI 49546 616-949-8650 - 616-949-6831 projects@grbx.com Email 9/27/2012

6469 S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac WI 53561- 608-493-4149 - 608-493-4150 slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 9/27/2012

6469 Carrousel Excavating
Josh Phillips 
Estimator W7210 Cnty. Rd. B Monroe WI 53566- 608-214-3576 - 608-325-1266 josh@carrouselfarms.com Email 9/28/2012

6469 ENCAP Inc. Amber Kowal 1709 Afton Road Sycamore IL 60178- 815-899-1621 - 815-899-6821 akowal@encapinc.net Email 9/28/2012

6469 R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Rd
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527 608-255-9223 - 608-839-5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Both 9/28/2012

6469 pay Sam Bilhorn 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593- 608-845-8900 - 608-845-8884 kdisch@payneanddolan.com Both 10/2/2012

6469 Badgerland Excavating Tim Van Bommel
PO BOX 258018 Madison WI 
53725 Madison WI 53725- 608-354-5442 - 608-338-0050 tim@badgerlandexcavating.com Both 10/2/2012

6469 Joe Daniels Construction Kurt Femrite 919 Applegate Road Madison WI 53713 608-271-4800 - 608-271-4570 kfemrite@danielsco.com Both 10/2/2012
6469 AS AAX AAX AX as 12345- 123-456-7458 12 123-456-7469 Meshramsantoshi@yahoo.com Email 10/3/2012
6469 Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairie WI 53590- 608-318-1595 - 608-318-1589 estimating@capitolunderground.net Both 10/3/2012
6469 mega rentals inc. will petersen 2541 advance road madison wi 53718- 608-222-8055 - 608-222-8091 wpetersen@megarentalsinc.com Email 10/3/2012
6469 Dane County Contracting LLC. Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Court #6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3040 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Fax 10/4/2012
6469 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-244-3554 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Email 10/4/2012
6469 Dane County Contracting LLC Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Ct. #6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3949 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Both 10/5/2012


